
305
Stele Clamp

Simple applying and disconnecting by means of
holdfast application: clamp must not be liftet manually

No adjustment of the clamping range

Huge multiplication guarantees optimum safety

Web sling instead of chain: light
weight

With spring tension

Ideal for concrete and natural stones

STZ 10

STZ 10 G

STZ 10 G

STZ 0,5 G

Patent Application Made

Order
No.

305 010
305 011

305 024
305 025

Model

STZ 0,5
STZ 0,5 G

STZ 10
STZ 10 G

Save Working
Load kg

500
500

1.000
1.000

Clamping
Range mm

40 - 120
30 - 110

100 - 225
90 - 215

Typ Of Surface
Coating

Serrated
Rubber-Lined

Serrated
Rubber-Lined

Web Sling
Length m

0.25
0.25

0.25
0.25

Weight
kg

8
8

14
14
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