

305

Stele Clamp











Order	Model	Save Working	Typ Of Surface	Clamping	Web Sling	Weight
No.		Load kg	Coating	Range mm	Length m	kg
305 010	STZ 0,5	500	Serrated	40 - 120	0.25	8
305 011	STZ 0,5 G	500	Rubber-Lined	30 - 110	0.25	
305 024	STZ 10	1.000	Serrated	100 - 225	0.25	14
305 025	STZ 10 G	1.000	Rubber-Lined	90 - 215	0.25	14

- Simple applying and disconnecting by means of holdfast application: clamp must not be liftet manually
 - No adjustment of the clamping range
- Huge multiplication guarantees optimum safety
- Web sling instead of chain: light weight
- With spring tension
- Ideal for concrete and natural stones

11.04 Subject to alteration.